PIZZA

GLUTEN FREE BASES & VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE I I I I I / E B I T E S

MARGHERlTAV £9.50 PIZZA POLLO ' £12.50 CHILDREN’S MENU
omato sauce & mozzarella Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken,
sweetcorn, red onion & mushrooms
HAM & MUSHROOM £11.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & mushrooms FRUTI DI MARE £13.50
Tomato sauce, prawns, calamari & mussels  (+ cheese £1.50)
PEPPERONI £10.95 topped with rocket
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & pepperoni
DIAVOLA £12.95 . . .
CAPRESE V/ £12.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, £6.00 Main Oﬂ|y ~ £7.95 Main, Dessert & Drink
Mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, olives, onions & chilies
sundried tomato & basil (white base)
VEGETARIAN V £12.95
MEATY PICANTE £14.50 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, garlic, peppers,  (Vegan cheese
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, spicy marinated mushrooms, zucchini & black olives also available for Ve) P P
chicken, salami, beef, caramelised onions & jalapefios
QUATTRO FORMAGGI V £12.95
PARMA £13.50 4 Cheese pizza. Gorgonzola, fior di latte,
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & parma ham smoked cheese & parmesan (white base) . . .
topped with rocket, fresh tomatoes & parmesan Ch |Cken M | |anese & Ch | pS J U | CE
MEATY - £14.50 Apple, Orange or Pineapple
CALZONE . £13.50 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, chicken, Pasta BO|Ognese (Spaghetti / Penne)
Mozzarella, ricotta, mushrooms, prosciutto beef & Italian sausage
cotto & pepperoni served with pomodoro dip LUGANICA £12.50 Pasta PomOdoro (Spaghetti / Penne) F RES H S H OOTS
NAPOLETANA £10.95 ltalian sausage, spinach, garlic & chili
Tomato sauce, anchovies, capers, black (+ cheese £1.50) ’ PaSta Ca rbonara (Spaghetti / Penne) Blackcurrent App|e or Strawberry
olives & oregano GOATS CHEESE & £12.95 '
CARAMELISED ONIONS V
CAPRICCIOSA £12.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spinach, caramelised
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, olives, onions, goats cheese, garlic & red onions

artichokes & mushrooms

(4
HAWAIIAN £11.95 p ;ce
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & pineapple 1/2 METRE
Péi;a

) - Pizza Magherita 1 SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

Combine 2 pizzas from the . . .

P I Z Z A menu to create a half Pizza Wlth Cthken Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry
metre sharing pizza

T O P P I N G S (+ Seafood extra £2.50) Pizza W|th Ham

Please ask if you want any . . .

extra toppings on your pizza. £20.95 Pizza with Pepperonl
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MIXED PLATTERS

ANTIPASTO MISTO 1 Person/ Sharing
Mixed cured meat, parma, spianata picante, chorizo,
grana padano, smoked cheese, olives, artichoke & homemade bread

£9.95/ £19.95

MURATI'S SHARING BOARD £25.95
Grilled halloumi, roasted peppers, calamari friti, prawns friti,
crostini & arancini balls served with tartare & spiced pomodoro sauce

STARTERS

HOMEMADE BREAD & OLIVES Ve

Marinated Kalamata & green olives

DOUGH BALLS v

Served with melted garlic butter

AIOLI CAULIFLOWER V

Tempura cauliflower coated with spiced aioli

AIOLI PRAWNS

Tempura king prawns coated with spiced aioli

GARLIC BREAD e
(Add mozzarella V+£1)

SCALLOPS

Served with cauliflower purée & pancetta

ARANCINI BALLS V
Breaded mozzarella & risotto balls served
with salsa pomodoro

TRICOLORE V

Buffalo mozzarella, avocado & tomato salad

CALAMARI
Lightly battered & served with tartar sauce

BRUSCHETTA Ve
Chopped tomatoes, garlic & basil on
homemade bread

CHORIZO & KING PRAWNS
King prawns in a garlic, lemon & butter sauce
with chorizo

CROSTINI V
Homemade bread topped with mushrooms,
peppers, mozzarella, pesto & balsamic glaze

LEMON & GARLIC CHICKEN WINGS

Served with spiced pomodoro

MUSSELS
White wine sauce with leeks, garlic, lemon,
butter & parsley

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£9.95

£5.50

£9.95

£6.95

£8.50

£8.50

£6.95

£9.95

£7.50

£6.95

£8.50

PASTA

MAINS

THE GRILL

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Creamy mushroom sauce

KING PRAWN & CHORIZO RISOTTO

Onion, garlic & parmesan

FRUTI DI MARE LINGUINI
King Prawns, Calamari & Mussels in a tomato
& white wine sauce

BOLOGNESE

Tagliatelle with traditional beef ragu sauce

KING PRAWN CASERECCE
King Prawns, cherry tomatoes & zucchini
in a garlic & white wine sauce

PENNE ARRABBIATA Ve

Penne in a spicy pomodoro sauce with
garlic & chilli

CARBONARA

Linguni with pancetta, parmesan & yolk of
egg in a creamy sauce

LOBSTER LINGUINI
King prawns, cherry tomatoes & garlicin a
white wine & tomato sauce

CHICKEN CASERECCE
Chicken, spinach, garlic, chilli & mushrooms in
a light creamy pomodoro sauce

TRUFFLE & MUSHROOM RAVIOLI V
Spinach & ricotta ravioli in a creamy mushroom
and truffle sauce with parmesan shavings

LASAGNE
Traditional beef rage & béchamel topped
with mozzarella & parmesan

£13.50 CHICKEN & PARMA £14.50

Parma ham wrapped chicken breast filled
with mozzarella, basil, spinach & sundries tomato served

LAMB & CHICKEN SPIEDINI

salad & a choice of chips or rice

£13.95 with mashed potatoes & a creamy mushroom sauce
FILLET STEAK 10°?
SALMON £15.95 Served with tempura onions, chips &
£14.50 Pan fried salmon served on a bed of cauliflower peppercorn sauce
purée, garlic sautéed spinach & pesto dressing
LAMB CHOPS
LEMON CHICKEN £14.50 Marinated & Grilled Lamb chops served with
£11.50 Chicken breast cooked in a garlic, lemon & mint pea pure, sautéed potatoes & gravy

white wine served with asparagus & rice
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD
£13.95 SEA-BASS £15.95
Seabass fillets on a bed of new potatoes
& leeks in a light creamy lemon sauce with mussels

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

£9.95 Lettuce, caesar dressing, parmesan & croutons

£12.50

£16.95

£13.50

£13.95

£12.50

Grilled Lamb and Chicken skewers served with

Halloumi, mushrooms, peppers, baby potatoes
& courgettes topped with rocket & balsamic glaze

o

£15.50

£26.95

£15.95

£10.50

£10.50
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SIDES
CHIPS £3.50
SAUTEED GARLIC MUSHROOMS £4.50
SEASONAL MIXED LEAF SALAD £4.50
TOMATO & RED ONION SALAD £4.50
MASHED POTATOES £4.50
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD £4.50
SAUTEED POTATOES £4.95
SAUTEED GARLIC SPINACH £4.95
ASPARAGUS & PARMESAN SHAVINGS  £4.95
GREEK SALAD £5.50
TRUFFLES & PARMESAN CHIPS £5.50
MAC & CHEESE £6.50

We offer gluten free Pizza & Pasta. For

extra Vegitarian & Vegan dishes please

ask a member of staff. Please inform
your food server of any allergies or
special dietary restrictions

A 10% discretionary service charge is added to all
tables with 6+ guests
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