#### PIZZA GLUTEN FREE BASES & VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE

MARGHERITA ${\cal V}$ Tomato sauce & mozzarella	£9.50
HAM & MUSHROOM Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & mushrooms	£11.50
PEPPERONI Tomato sauce, mozzarella & pepperoni	£10.95
CAPRESE ${\cal V}$ Mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, sundried tomato & basil (white base)	£12.95
MEATY PICANTE Mozzarella, tomato sauce, spicy marinated chicken, salami, beef, caramelised onions & jalap	£14.50 eños
PARMA Tomato sauce, mozzarella & parma ham topped with rocket, fresh tomatoes & parmesan	£13.50
CALZONE Mozzarella, ricotta, mushrooms, prosciutto cotto & pepperoni served with pomodoro dip	£13.50
NAPOLETANA Tomato sauce, anchovies, capers, black (+ ch olives & oregano	£10.95 neese £1.50)
CAPRICCIOSA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, olives, artichokes & mushrooms	£12.95
HAWAIIAN	£11.95



Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & pineapple

PIZZA TOPPINGS Please ask if you want any extra toppings on your pizza.

PIZZA POLLO Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken, sweetcorn, red onion & mushrooms	£12.50
FRUTI DI MARE Tomato sauce, prawns, calamari & mussels (+ cl topped with rocket	£13.50 heese £1.50)
DIAVOLA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, olives, onions & chilies	£12.95
remate sauce, mezzarena, game, peppere,	£12.95 egan cheese ilable for Ve)
QUATTRO FORMAGGI $\mathcal V$ 4 Cheese pizza. Gorgonzola, fior di latte, smoked cheese & parmesan (white base)	£12.95
MEATY Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, chicken, beef & Italian sausage	£14.50
LUGANICA Italian sausage, spinach, garlic & chili	£12.50
GOATS CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONIONS 1/ Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spinach, caramelised onions, goats cheese, garlic & red onions	£12.95

1/2 METRE

Combine 2 pizzas from the menu to create a half metre sharing pizza (+ Seafood extra £2.50)

£20.95



£6.00 Main Only ~ £7.95 Main, Dessert & Drink



Chicken Milanese & Chips Pasta Bolognese (Spaghetti / Penne) Pasta Pomodoro (Spaghetti / Penne) Pasta Carbonara (Spaghetti / Penne)



Pizza Magherita Pizza with Chicken Pizza with Ham Pizza with Pepperoni







Drinks

JUICE Apple, Orange or Pineapple

FRESH SHOOTS Blackcurrent, Apple or Strawberry

Ice Cream

1 SCOOP OF ICE CREAM Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry





#### MIXED PLATTERS

ANTIPASTO MISTO 1 Person/ Sharing £9.95 / £19.95 Mixed cured meat, parma, spianata picante, chorizo, grana padano, smoked cheese, olives, artichoke & homemade bread

MURATI'S SHARING BOARD	£25.95
Grilled halloumi, roasted peppers, calamari friti, prawns friti,	
crostini & arancini balls served with tartare & spiced pomodoro sa	uce

ANTIPASTO MISTO

#### STARTERS

HOMEMADE BREAD & OLIVES Ve Marinated Kalamata & green olives	£4.95
DOUGH BALLS $\mathcal V$ Served with melted garlic butter	£5.95
AIOLI CAULIFLOWER V Tempura cauliflower coated with spiced aioli	£5.95
AIOLI PRAWNS Tempura king prawns coated with spiced aioli	£9.95
GARLIC BREAD $V_{e}$ (Add mozzarella $V + f1$ )	£5.50
SCALLOPS Served with cauliflower purée & pancetta	£9.95
ARANCINI BALLS $\mathcal{V}$ Breaded mozzarella & risotto balls served with salsa pomodoro	£6.95
TRICOLORE $ \mathcal{V} $ Buffalo mozzarella, avocado & tomato salad	£8.50
CALAMARI Lightly battered & served with tartar sauce	£8.50
BRUSCHETTA Ve Chopped tomatoes, garlic & basil on homemade bread	£6.95
CHORIZO & KING PRAWNS King prawns in a garlic, lemon & butter sauce with chorizo	£9.95
CROSTINI V Homemade bread topped with mushrooms, peppers, mozzarella, pesto & balsamic glaze	£7.50
LEMON & GARLIC CHICKEN WINGS Served with spiced pomodoro	£6.95
MUSSELS	£8.50

MUSSELS £8.5 White wine sauce with leeks, garlic, lemon, butter & parsley

## PASTA

Creamy mushroom sauce KING PRAWN & CHORIZO RISOTTO £1	13.50
Onion, garlic & parmesan	13.95
FRUTI DI MARE LINGUINI       £1         King Prawns, Calamari & Mussels in a tomato       &         & white wine sauce       ************************************	14.50
BOLOGNESE £1 Tagliatelle with traditional beef ragu sauce	11.50
KING PRAWN CASERECCE£1King Prawns, cherry tomatoes & zucchiniin a garlic & white wine sauce	13.95
PENNE ARRABBIATA Ve £9 Penne in a spicy pomodoro sauce with garlic & chilli	9.95
CARBONARA £1 Linguni with pancetta, parmesan & yolk of egg in a creamy sauce	12.50
LOBSTER LINGUINI £1 King prawns, cherry tomatoes & garlic in a white wine & tomato sauce	16.95
CHICKEN CASERECCE £1 Chicken, spinach, garlic, chilli & mushrooms in a light creamy pomodoro sauce	13.50
TRUFFLE & MUSHROOM RAVIOLI V£1Spinach & ricotta ravioli in a creamy mushroomand truffle sauce with parmesan shavings	13.95
LASAGNE £1 Traditional beef rage & béchamel topped with mozzarella & parmesan	12.50



## MAINS

CHICKEN & PARMA Parma ham wrapped chicken breast filled with mozzarella, basil, spinach & sundries tomato with mashed potatoes & a creamy mushroom sau	
SALMON Pan fried salmon served on a bed of cauliflower purée, garlic sautéed spinach & pesto dressing	£15.95
LEMON CHICKEN Chicken breast cooked in a garlic, lemon & white wine served with asparagus & rice	£14.50
SEA-BASS Seabass fillets on a bed of new potatoes & leeks in a light creamy lemon sauce with musse	£15.95

# THE GRILL

LAMB & CHICKEN SPIEDINI Grilled Lamb and Chicken skewers served with salad & a choice of chips or rice	£15.50
FILLET STEAK 10 <sup>OZ</sup> Served with tempura onions, chips & peppercorn sauce	£26.95
LAMB CHOPS Marinated & Grilled Lamb chops served with mint pea pure, sautéed potatoes & gravy	£15.95
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD Halloumi, mushrooms, peppers, baby potatoes & courgettes topped with rocket & balsamic glaz	£10.50
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Lettuce, caesar dressing, parmesan & croutons	£10.50

#### SIDES

CHIPS	£3.50
SAUTÉED GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£4.50
SEASONAL MIXED LEAF SALAD	£4.50
TOMATO & RED ONION SALAD	£4.50
MASHED POTATOES	£4.50
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD	£4.50
SAUTÉED POTATOES	£4.95
SAUTÉED GARLIC SPINACH	£4.95
ASPARAGUS & PARMESAN SHAVINGS	£4.95
GREEK SALAD	£5.50
TRUFFLES & PARMESAN CHIPS	£5.50
MAC & CHEESE	£6.50



We offer gluten free Pizza & Pasta. For extra Vegitarian & Vegan dishes please ask a member of staff. Please inform your food server of any allergies or special dietary restrictions

A 10% discretionary service charge is added to all tables with 6+ guests

FILLET STEAK 10<sup>oz</sup>

LOBSTER LINGUINI